SHOW TAB SHEET BACK #
AQHA

Circle one: Mare  Gelding Stallion ROM Yr Earned

Horse's Name

Year Foaled Registration #
(Vs
&
Owner —
e
Address: _
2
=.
=
City State Zip
Exhibitor 1 Information- EXACTLY as listed on your AQHA Card
Exhibitor's Name Birthday___ / /
Address
City State Zip
AQHA Card # Exp Date
Relationship to Owner
Exhibitor 2- EXACTLY as listed on your AQHA Card
Exhibitor's Name Birthday___ / /
Address
City State Zip
AQHA Card # Exp Date
Relationship to Owner
EXACTLY as listed on your AQHA Card Tack stall
Exhibitor's Name Shavings
Address Hook up
City State Zip Check #
AQHA Card # Exp Date
Horses are entered at your own risk and are subject to AQHA rules, under which the following classes will be
conducted. In case of death, accident, injury or theft, to the exhibitor, their family, horses or property,
NO CLAIMS will be honored against LQHA, AQHA or any member of the show management.
This show /classes are subject to video By signing below, you acknowledge and agree to the above.
recording.
Signature of Participant Date
Cell phone of participant AT THESHOW __ OVER FOR CLASSES

A Signed Check MUST

BE LEFT!

Make checks payable to.

NWFQHA

Alied
9|qisuodsay




Ex 1

Ex 2

1.Level 1 Western Riding

2. Level 1 Am Western Riding
3. Level 1 Yth Western Riding
4. Amateur Western Riding

5. Yth Western Riding

6. All Age Western Riding

7. Amateur Ranch Trail

8.Yth Ranch Trail

9. All Age Ranch Trail

10. Level 1 Am Reining

11. Level 1 Yth Reining

12. Amateur Reining

13. Yth Reining

14. All Age Reining

15. Level 1 Ranch Riding

16. Level 1 Amt Ranch Riding
17. Level 1 Yth Ranch Riding
18. Amateur Ranch Riding

19. Yth Ranch Riding

20. All Age Ranch Riding

21. Amt Working Western Rail
22. Yth Working Western Rail
23. All age working western rail
24. Small Fry W/T Trail

25. Level 1 Amateur W/T Trail
26. Level 1 Yth W/T Trail

27. Level 1 Trail

28. Level 1 Amt Trail

29. Level 1 Yth Trail

30. Junior Trail

31. Amt Select Trail

32. Amt Trail

33. Yth Trail

34. Senior Trail

35. Lead Line (FREE)

36. Small FryW/T Western Pleasure

37. Level 1 Amt W/T WP

38. Level 1 Yth W/T WP

39. Small Fry Horsemanship
40. L1 Amt W/T Horsemanship
41. L1 Yth W/T Horsemanship
42. Level 1 Western Pleasure

43. Level 1 Amt Western Pleasure

44. L1 Yth Western Pleasure
45. Junior Western Pleasure
46. Amt Select Western Pleasure
47. Amt Western Pleasure
48. Yth Western Pleasure

49. Senior Western Pleasure
50. L1 Amt Horsemanship
51. L1 Yth Horsemanship

52. Amt Select Horsemanship
53. Amt Horsemanship

54. Yth Horsemanship

Ex 1

Ex 2

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
99.

100.

101

102.
103.
106.
107.
108.
109.

110
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120.

121

122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

Ex 1

Ex 2

Amateur Pleasure Driving

All Age Pleasure Driving

Amateur Yearling Stallions

Amateur 2yo Stallions

Amateur 3yo Stallions

Amateur Aged Stallions

Amt Performance Stallions

Open Yearling Stallions

Open 2yo Stallions

Open 3yo Stallions

Open Aged Stallions

Open Performance Stallions

Amateur Yearling Mares

Amateur 2yo Mares

Amateur 3yo Mares

Amateur Aged Mares

Amateur Performance Mares

Open Yearling Mares
Open 2yo Mares

Open 3yo Mares

Open Aged Mares

Open Performance Mares
Youth Yearling Mares
Youth 2yo Mares

Youth 3yo Mares

Youth Aged Mares

. Youth Performance Mares

Amateur Yearling Geldings
Amateur 2yo Geldings
Amateur 3yo Geldings
Amateur Aged Geldings
Amateur Performance Geldings
Open Yearling Geldings

Open 2yo Geldings

. Open 3yo Geldings

Open Aged Geldings

Open Performance Geldings
Youth Yearling Geldings
Youth 2yo Geldings

Youth 3yo Geldings

Youth Aged Geldings

. Youth Performance Geldings

. Small Fry Showmanship: 10&U
. Level 1 Amateur Showmanship
. Level 1 Youth Showmanship

. Select Amateur Showmanship
. Amateur Showmanship

. Youth Showmanship

. Small Fry HUS

L1 Amt W/T HUS

. Level 1 W/T Youth HUS
Small Fry Equitation

L1 W/T Amt Equitation

L1 Yth Equitation

L1 HUS

L1 Amt HUS

L1 Yth HUS

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

141

Jr HUS

Amt Select HUS

Amt HUS

Yth HUS

Sr HUS

L1 Amt Equitation
Level 1 Youth Eq
Select Am Eq

Am Eq

Youth Eq

Amateur Pole Bending
Youth Pole Bending
All Age Pole Bending

. Am Barrel Racing
142.
143.

Youth Barrel Racing
All Age Barrel Racing
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