SHOW TAB SHEET BACK #_____ A Signed Check MUST **AQHA** BE LEFT! Mare Gelding Stallion ROM Yr Earned Make checks payable to: Circle one: **NWFQHA** Horse's Name_____ Year Foaled______Registration #_____ Responsibl Address: State Zip Exhibitor 1 Information- EXACTLY as listed on your AQHA Card Exhibitor's Name______Birthday__ / ____ Address City_____Zip____ AQHA Card # _____Exp Date_ Relationship to Owner Exhibitor 2- EXACTLY as listed on your AQHA Card Exhibitor's Name______Birthday___/___ Address City____State____Zip____ AQHA Card #_____Exp Date____ Relationship to Owner_____ EXACTLY as listed on your AQHA Card Tack Stall Exhibitor's Name Shavings_____ Address Hook up_____ City State Zip Check# AQHA Card #_____Exp Date_____

Horses are entered at your own risk and are subject to AQHA rules, under which the following classes will be conducted. In case of death, accident, injury or theft, to the exhibitor, their family, horses or property, NO CLAIMS will be honored against LQHA, AQHA or any member of the show management.

This show /classes are subject to video
By signing below, you acknowledge and agree to the above. recording.

Signature of Participant_______Date_____

Cell phone of participant AT THE SHOW____

Ex 1	Ex 2		Ex 1 Ex 2		Ex 1	Ex 2	
		1.Level 1 Western Riding		55. Amateur Pleasure Driving			128. Jr HUS
		2. Level 1 Am Western Riding		56. All Age Pleasure Driving			129. Amt Select HUS
		3. Level 1 Yth Western Riding		57. Amateur Yearling Stallions			130. Amt HUS
		4. Amateur Western Riding		58. Amateur 2yo Stallions			131. Yth HUS
		5. Yth Western Riding		59. Amateur 3yo Stallions			132. Sr HUS
		6. All Age Western Riding		60. Amateur Aged Stallions			133. L1 Amt Equitation
		7. Amateur Ranch Trail		61. Amt Performance Stallions			134. Level 1 Youth Eq
		8.Yth Ranch Trail		64. Open Yearling Stallions			135. Select Am Eq
		9. All Age Ranch Trail		65. Open 2yo Stallions			136. Am Eq
		10. Level 1 Am Reining		66. Open 3yo Stallions			137. Youth Eq
		11. Level 1 Yth Reining		67. Open Aged Stallions			138. Amateur Pole Bending
		12. Amateur Reining		68. Open Performance Stallions			139. Youth Pole Bending
		13. Yth Reining		71. Amateur Yearling Mares			140. All Age Pole Bending
		14. All Age Reining		72. Amateur 2yo Mares			141. Am Barrel Racing
		15. Level 1 Ranch Riding		73. Amateur 3yo Mares			142. Youth Barrel Racing
		16. Level 1 Amt Ranch Riding		74. Amateur Aged Mares			143. All Age Barrel Racing
		17. Level 1 Yth Ranch Riding		75. Amateur Performance Mares			
		18. Amateur Ranch Riding		78. Open Yearling Mares			_
		19. Yth Ranch Riding		79. Open 2yo Mares			
		20. All Age Ranch Riding		80. Open 3yo Mares			
		21. Amt Working Western Rail		81. Open Aged Mares			
		22. Yth Working Western Rail		82. Open Performance Mares			
		23. All age working western rail		85. Youth Yearling Mares			
		24. Small Fry W/T Trail		86. Youth 2yo Mares			
		25. Level 1 Amateur W/T Trail		87. Youth 3yo Mares			
		26. Level 1 Yth W/T Trail		88. Youth Aged Mares			
		27. Level 1 Trail		89. Youth Performance Mares			
		28. Level 1 Amt Trail		92. Amateur Yearling Geldings			
		29. Level 1 Yth Trail		93. Amateur 2yo Geldings			
		30. Junior Trail		94. Amateur 3yo Geldings			
		31. Amt Select Trail		95. Amateur Aged Geldings			
		32. Amt Trail		96. Amateur Performance Geldings			
		33. Yth Trail		99. Open Yearling Geldings			
		34. Senior Trail		100. Open 2yo Geldings			
		35. Lead Line (FREE)		101. Open 3yo Geldings			
		36. Small FryW/T Western Pleasure		102. Open Aged Geldings			
		37. Level 1 Amt W/T WP		103. Open Performance Geldings			
		38. Level 1 Yth W/T WP		106. Youth Yearling Geldings			
		39. Small Fry Horsemanship		107. Youth 2yo Geldings			
		40. L1 Amt W/T Horsemanship		108. Youth 3yo Geldings			
	1	41. L1 Yth W/T Horsemanship		109. Youth Aged Geldings			
-	1	42. Level 1 Western Pleasure		110. Youth Performance Geldings			
<u> </u>	1	43. Level 1 Amt Western Pleasure		113. Small Fry Showmanship: 10&U			
-	1	44. L1 Yth Western Pleasure		114. Level 1 Amateur Showmanship)		
<u> </u>	1	45. Junior Western Pleasure		115. Level 1 Youth Showmanship			
		46. Amt Select Western Pleasure		116. Select Amateur Showmanship			
<u> </u>	1	47. Amt Western Pleasure		117. Amateur Showmanship			
		48. Yth Western Pleasure		118. Youth Showmanship			
-	1	49. Senior Western Pleasure		119. Small Fry HUS			
		50. L1 Amt Horsemanship		120. L1 Amt W/T HUS			
-	1	51. L1 Yth Horsemanship		121. Level 1 W/T Youth HUS			
-		52. Amt Select Horsemanship		122. Small Fry Equitation			
-	+	53. Amt Horsemanship		123. L1 W/T Amt Equitation			
	1	54. Yth Horsemanship		124. L1 Yth Equitation 125. L1 HUS			
				-			
				126. L1 Amt HUS 127. L1 Yth HUS			
				J127. L1 1 III 1103			